~

(—]
0.0
S by
Ho
S Iy

a
ME

>

—

—
[TV ——
= I
ND
o 2
2 1=
g =

—

L

& helfps lo creale —————

VELMOC

————— helps to create ————

\V4
4
"7 VELMOC



‘T’; VELM@C PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

el 1o crets —— ELECTRIC DRILL VED-10-500
S. N. ‘ Part Code ‘ Parts Name
1 105001 Screw M5X20-LH
2 105002 Chuck
3 105003 Output shaft
4 105004 Semicircular Key 3X3.7X10
5 105005 Deep groove ball bearing 6001-2RS
6 105006 Circlip 12
7 105007 gear
8 105008 Circlip 10
9 105009 Deep groove ball bearing 698zz
10 105010 Deep groove ball bearing 608-2R
11 105011 Srotor
12 105012 Deep groove ball bearing 607-2RS
13 105013 stator
14 105014 Motor housing
15 105015 Cross pan head screw St4x16
16 105016 Lable
17 105017 Brush holder
18 105018 Carbon brush
19 105019 Brush holder cover
20 105020 switch
21 105021 Capacitance 0.22uf
22 105022 sheath
23 105023 Cable 2x0.5mmx2mx ¢ 7 (bright)
24 105024 Plastic cover
25 105025 key

A VELMoC



	Page 1
	Page 2

